Catering Choices 2018
Please circle your catering choices and sign the bottom.

VEGETABLES

Garden-fresh vegetables

FRUIT AND CHEESE

Nibbler

Jeweled Brie

Boar’s head cheese taster
Fresh fruit

Fresh fruit and cheese

SANDWICHES
Sub selections

Wrap variety

Cubanitos

SALADS

Southern cobb salad

Fax to 850-837-0611 or email:

captainrexssailingtrips @ gmail .com

SM. 8-12 pax

24.99

27.99

33.99

23.99

26.99
28.99
24.99

24.99

Boar’s head everroast cransational chicken salad

bowl

Bow tie feta pasta salad bowl

SEAFOOD

Captain’s choice

Sushi Variety tray

Med. 16-20
pax

29.99

34.99
44.99
44.99
32.99

44.99

36.99
41.99
30.99

44.99

27.99

24.99

39.99

52.49

LG. 26-43
pax

34.99

44.99

57.99
44.99

64.99

59.99
59.99

36.99

59.9


mailto:captainrexssailingtrips@gmail.com

CHICKEN

Chicken tenders 27.99 42.99 54.99
DESSERTS
Fresh fruit tart platter 18.99 30.99 44.99
European specialties 23.99 30.99
Banana pudding bowl 19.99

Cookie and cream chocolate pudding bowl 19.99
KIDS
Popcorn chicken 22.99 36.99 46.99
Honey and banana roll ups 14.99 19.99 24.99

There is an additional catering charge added to the cost of the food
items. The charges are as follows,

For orders below $100.00 the catering charge is $75.00 + tax.

For orders between $100.00- $200.00, the catering charge is $

125.00 + tax. For orders between, $201.00- $300.00 the catering

charge is $150.00 + tax. For orders between, $301.00- $400.00 the

catering charge is $175.00 + tax. For orders above $ 500.00 the

charge is $200.00 + tax

Please also be advised that if you order catering, and it rains or the

trip does not run, for any reason, you are still obligated to pay for the
catering.



