Catering Choices 2018

Please circle your catering choices and sign the bottom.

Fax to 850-837-0611 or email:

captainrexssailingtrips@gmail.com

VEGETABLES	SM. 8-12 pax	Med. 16-20 pax	<u>LG. 26-43</u> <u>pax</u>
Garden-fresh vegetables	24.99	29.99	34.99
FRUIT AND CHEESE			
Nibbler	27.99	34.99	44.99
Jeweled Brie		44.99	
Boar's head cheese taster	33.99	44.99	57.99
Fresh fruit	23.99	32.99	44.99
Fresh fruit and cheese		44.99	64.99
<u>SANDWICHES</u>			
Sub selections	26.99	36.99	59.99
Wrap variety	28.99	41.99	59.99
Cubanitos	24.99	30.99	36.99
<u>SALADS</u>			
Southern cobb salad	24.99	44.99	
Boar's head everroast cransational chicken salad bowl		27.99	
Bow tie feta pasta salad bowl		24.99	
<u>SEAFOOD</u>			
Captain's choice	19.9 9	39.99	59.9 9
Sushi Variety tray		52.49	

CHICKEN

Chicken tenders	27.99	42.99	54.99
<u>DESSERTS</u>			
Fresh fruit tart platter	18.99	30.99	44.99
European specialties		23.99	30.99
Banana pudding bowl		19.99	
Cookie and cream chocolate pudding bowl		19.99	
<u>KIDS</u>			
Popcorn chicken	22.99	36.99	46.99
Honey and banana roll ups	14.99	19.99	24.99

There is an additional catering charge added to the cost of the food items. The charges are as follows,

For orders below \$100.00 the catering charge is \$75.00 + tax.

For orders between \$100.00- \$200.00, the catering charge is \$

125.00 + tax. For orders between, \$201.00- \$300.00 the catering

charge is \$150.00 + tax. For orders between, \$301.00- \$400.00 the

catering charge is \$175.00 + tax. For orders above \$ 500.00 the

charge is \$200.00 + tax

Please also be advised that if you order catering, and it rains or the trip does not run, for any reason, you are still obligated to pay for the catering.

	_
Signed	Date
Jigi icu	